
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR HOTEL 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/03/2022, R10, P 1P 4Y 3P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526498 12/7177

 2 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 8Y 2P 3P 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 6/5208

 3 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 5/4156

 4 PRETTY BOY DOO Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 6Y 5/2D. Wilson 534257 6/2195

 5 BURN RUBBER Last start winner MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Comito 535649 5/3195

 6 IMPRESARIO Last start placegetter GRA, 29/03/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 544968 4/2264

 7 BRADMAN BEST 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3249

 8 OLLIE DOO 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3S. Hill 534259 2/1240

 9 MY JEWEL Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2S. Bell 536677 3/2165

 10 SUPERSONIC STAR Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0153

 11 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0147

 12 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2143

 13 RISING DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 15/02/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0135

 14 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1125

 15 KING'S RIOT 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1Y 5/3B. May 536742 5/1246

 16 MAMBO HERRERA Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/4P. Parrelli 543133 1/0125

 17 SCRAMJET Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2R. Asquith 544967 7/2237

 18 RAUDONIKIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0174

 19 LEXUS HERRERA Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 8P 5/1P. Parrelli 526584 5/3164

 20 POWER GRIP Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Midson 521579 3/0159

 21 SUAALII Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3C. Field 535334 6/1152

 22 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 548368 2/0141

 23 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1138

 24 THAT'S LIL COCO Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3T. Butler 508898 3/1138

 25 FAT BOY'S LUCKY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0135

 26 VALLEY DEEN Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4T. Smith 544970 1/0129

 27 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3W. King 523630 2/1123

 28 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3114

 29 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 532825 1/0113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0102

 31 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2W. King 521967 3/2102

 32 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8P 1P 5/4D. Sanderson 547114 1/097

 33 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R3, M 4M 3M 5M 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/294

 34 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/093

 35 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/091

 36 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/384

 37 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4J. York 536711 1/084

 38 VILLAINOUS GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4W. King 537335 1/083

 39 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 5M 8P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/081

 40 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/181

 41 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/378

 42 PORT JINX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/078

 43 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/175

 44 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7C 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/267

 45 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 4Y 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/165
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 1 ZAMBORA TIGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2S. Tyson 548372 3/2244

 2 OLLIE DOO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/3S. Hill 534259 2/1240

 3 TEDDY DUCHAMP Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 544334 2/1203

 4 MARSHALL'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0195

 5 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1171

 6 FAT BOY'S WANTS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/3T. Mason 548367 2/1165

 7 UNCLE PAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 3Y 5/3T. Kunde 544592 3/1163

 8 BORA BORA PEARL Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4B. Moore 541875 1/0139

 9 DUKER'S CHIEF 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1125

 10 RED HILL Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 PRETTY BOY DOO Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 6Y 5/2D. Wilson 534257 6/2195

 2 BURN RUBBER Last start winner MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Comito 535649 5/3195

 3 IMPRESARIO Last start placegetter GRA, 29/03/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 544968 4/2264

 4 BRADMAN BEST 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3249

 5 OLLIE DOO 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3S. Hill 534259 2/1240

 6 MY JEWEL Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2S. Bell 536677 3/2165

 7 SUPERSONIC STAR Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0153

 8 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0147

 9 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2143

 10 RISING DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 15/02/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0135

 11 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1125

 12 KING'S RIOT 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1Y 5/3B. May 536742 5/1246

 13 MAMBO HERRERA Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/4P. Parrelli 543133 1/0125

 14 SCRAMJET Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2R. Asquith 544967 7/2237

 15 RAUDONIKIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0174

 16 LEXUS HERRERA Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 8P 5/1P. Parrelli 526584 5/3164

 17 POWER GRIP Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Midson 521579 3/0159

 18 SUAALII Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3C. Field 535334 6/1152

 19 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 548368 2/0141

 20 THAT'S LIL COCO Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3T. Butler 508898 3/1138

 21 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1138

 22 FAT BOY'S LUCKY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0135

 23 VALLEY DEEN Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4T. Smith 544970 1/0129

 24 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3W. King 523630 2/1123

 25 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3114

 26 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 532825 1/0113

 27 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2W. King 521967 3/2102

 28 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0102

 29 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8P 1P 5/4D. Sanderson 547114 1/097

 30 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R3, M 4M 3M 5M 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/294

 31 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/091

 33 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/384

 34 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4J. York 536711 1/084

 35 VILLAINOUS GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4W. King 537335 1/083

 36 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 5M 8P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/081

 37 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/181

 38 PORT JINX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/078

 39 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/378

 40 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/175

 41 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7C 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/267

 42 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 4Y 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GEORGIA NISMO Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P 3P M/1T. Mason 543316 0/0117

 2 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1M. Davidson 548374 0/0103

 3 FANTASTIC TRIXIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 27/11/2021, R5, C

WPK, 17/11/2021, R2, P

3C 3P M/1J. Fletcher 543991 0/0123

 4 SOOKY SUE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/12/2021, R2, P

GAR, 03/12/2021, R1, P

4Y 2P 2P M/1D. Wilson 543256 0/0119

 5 REV UP RUSTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 27/02/2022, R5, Y 7P 4P 2Y M/1P. Midson 542071 0/0110

 6 ZAMBORA SAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 5P 3P M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/088

 7 COP IT NICK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/03/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 6P M/1C. Van Vegchel 541459 0/075

 8 TINKER TRAIN First start M/1T. Callen 545545 0/00

 9 ICHABOD MUDD First start M/1J. Mackay 544333 0/00

 10 TIA'S ROSE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/03/2022, R3, P 5P M/1P. Tobin 550867 0/050

 11 BUTTER UP KEY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P 5P 8Y 7Y M/1L. Davis 533673 0/086

 12 BECKEY MOON Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R2, Y 6Y 6P 8Y M/1L. Davis 533672 0/052

 13 BROTHER'S GIRL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/050

 14 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 8Y M/1P. Midson 545469 0/050

 15 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR HOTEL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/03/2022, R10, P 1P 4Y 3P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526498 12/4177

 2 KING'S RIOT 1 Last start winner MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1Y 5/3B. May 536742 5/1246

 3 GARDEN PARTY Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 4/3192

 4 ZIPPING CHASSIS 2 Last start winner MAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 538109 1/0118

 5 SUNRISE JENNY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1B. Field 535333 10/3306

 6 OCULAR Last start placegetter MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 4C 5/3M. Sultana 538654 3/1248

 7 FUNKY FREAK Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Comito 535648 3/0213

 8 BRADMAN BEST 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3249

 9 RAUDONIKIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0174

 10 SUPER TANGA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R11, Y 5Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 1/0171

 11 ROBOTNIK Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 544846 1/0168

 12 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0147

 13 ON THE SAUCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Lill 539686 1/0143

 14 FAT BOY'S LUCKY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0135

 15 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 2/0125

 16 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R10, M 4M 6M 3M 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/1115

 17 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4W. King 521967 3/0102

 18 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/093

 19 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 5M 8P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/081

 20 PORT JINX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/078

 21 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING'S RIOT 1 Last start winner MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1Y 5/3B. May 536742 5/1246

 2 GARDEN PARTY Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 4/3192

 3 ZIPPING CHASSIS 2 Last start winner MAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 538109 1/0118

 4 SUNRISE JENNY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1B. Field 535333 10/3306

 5 OCULAR Last start placegetter MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 4C 5/3M. Sultana 538654 3/1248

 6 FUNKY FREAK Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Comito 535648 3/0213

 7 BRADMAN BEST 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3249

 8 RAUDONIKIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0174

 9 SUPER TANGA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R11, Y 5Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 1/0171

 10 ROBOTNIK Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 544846 1/0168

 11 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0147

 12 ON THE SAUCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Lill 539686 1/0143

 13 FAT BOY'S LUCKY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0135

 14 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 2/0125

 15 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R10, M 4M 6M 3M 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/1115

 16 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4W. King 521967 3/0102

 17 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/093

 18 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 5M 8P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/081

 19 PORT JINX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/078

 20 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING CHASSIS 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 538109 1/0118

 2 FANTASTIC LUNA Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 1C 5/4J. Fletcher 543990 2/0232

 3 FANTASTIC FELIX Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4J. Fletcher 543986 2/0180

 4 SUPER TANGA 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R11, Y 5Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 1/0171

 5 ON THE SAUCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Lill 539686 1/0143

 6 KAMIKAZE MAGIC Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Newell 524924 1/081

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 5M 8P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/081

 8 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/075

 9 BUTTER UP KEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P 5P 8Y 7Y M/1L. Davis 533673 0/086

 10 BROTHER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 13/9348

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 31 March 2022 - 10:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MICKEY DOO 2 Last start City winner WPK, 19/03/2022, R10, C 1C 4P 3P 2/1/2M. Davidson 534261 13/2355

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1C 2/1/1C. Field 525607 14/6315

 3 SUNRISE JENNY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 2/1/2B. Field 535333 10/6306
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 1 ZIPPING MASERATI Last start winner DUB, 19/03/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6C 3/1/2J. Mackay 539873 11/3226
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MICKEY DOO 1 Last start City winner WPK, 19/03/2022, R10, C 1C 4P 3P 1/1M. Davidson 534261 13/10355
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1C 2/1/1C. Field 525607 14/7315
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R12, P 4P 7C 7C 3/1/1A. Woods 529610 15/9182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC TRIXIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 27/11/2021, R5, C

WPK, 17/11/2021, R2, P

3C 3P M/1J. Fletcher 543991 0/0123

 2 SOOKY SUE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/12/2021, R2, P

GAR, 03/12/2021, R1, P

4Y 2P 2P M/1D. Wilson 543256 0/0119

 3 BUTTER UP KEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P 5P 8Y 7Y M/1L. Davis 533673 0/086

 4 BROTHER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/050

 5 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 8Y M/1P. Midson 545469 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 April 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 5M 8P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/081

 2 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/075

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 31 March 2022 - 10:18 AM WST


